
Name (First) Name (Last) School Name

How many years of teaching 

have you completed, including 

the current year?

How many years at 

your current 

assignment?

How many years 

have you taught 

in Nebraska?

Are you retiring at the 

end of the current 

academic year? AWARD EMAIL

Diane Diffey Omaha Public Schools 38 34 38 B. No 35 YR dianediffey@cox.net

Curtis Forsch York Public Schools 36 20 36 B. No 35 YR curtis.forsch@yorkdukes.org

Cynthia Sellhorst

West Point Public 

Schools 36 7 35 35 YR csellhorst@wpcadets.org

Kay Dickinson

Arbor Park Intermediate 

School (Blair, NE) 31 24 24 B. No 30 YR kay.dickinson@blairschools.org

Michael Flynn

Nebraska Christian 

School 26 14 26 B. No 25 YR mflynn@nebraskachristian.org

Bryan Regier Hyannis Area Schools 26 10 26 25 YR bryanregier@hyannislonghorns.org

Debra Lund

Music in Catholic 

Schools, Omaha 

Archdiocese 43 41 41 A. Yes 43 YR RETIRING djlund@archomaha.org

Randy Hayes Chase County Schools 36 36 36 Retired 36 YR RETIRING

Marla Janak

Springfield Platteview 

Schools 30 20 23 A. Yes 30 YR RETIRING janaktrumpet1@msn.com

Linda Johnson

Adams Central Public 

Schools 26 22 26 A. Yes 26 YR RETIRING linda.johnson@adams-central.org

Kimberlie Hanson North Bend Central 25 11 25 No khanson@nbtigers.org


